




2015 2014
Revenue
City of Toronto $2,556 $2,524
Ontario Ministry of Community and Social Services $1,942 $1,941
Donations and Fundraising $607 $480
City of Toronto Housing Help $232 $232
Interest and Miscellaneous Income $108 $107

Total Revenue $5,445 $5,284

Expenses
Salaries and Benefits $3,323 $3,153
Occupancy Costs, Mortgage Interest and Amortization $758 $707
Residents’ Needs and Moving Program $561 $671
City of Toronto Housing Help $246 $246
Administration $277 $284
Professional and Consulting Fees $189 $258
Fundraising Costs $4 $3

Total Expenses $5,359 $5,322

Excess (deficiency) of revenues over expenses $85 ($38)

*Queen Street Location Redevelopment Costs 
 

$0 ($216)
*Please see Note 7 of our Audited Financial Statements 
 
Total (deficiency) of revenues over expenses $85

 
($254)

47%

36%

11%

4%

2%

City of Toronto
Ontario Ministry of Community and Social Services
Donations and Fundraising
City of Toronto Housing Help
Interest and Miscellaneous Income

62%14%

10%

5%
5% 4%

0.1%

Salaries and Benefits
Occupancy Costs, Mortgage Interest and Amortization
Residents’ Needs and Moving Program
City of Toronto Housing Help
Administration
Professional and Consulting Fees
Fundraising Costs



Abuse
Refugee
Housing Crisis or Eviction










